

City of Sausalito  
Woodward Ave Sewer Main Realignment  
Bid Opening: Tuesday October 3, 2PM

ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	FJ& I Engineering, Inc.		APB General Engineering		Koios Engineering Inc		A3 Pipelines		Maggiora & Ghilotti Inc.	
				UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
4	Construction Layout	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
5	Utility Potholing	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
6	Remove Pavement & Base	1,200	SF	\$ 25.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 8,400.00
7	Remove Curb & Gutter	84	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 59.52	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,360.00
8	SSMH Abandonment	2	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
9	Traffic Rated Concrete Pavement	290	SF	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,050.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 155.17	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 14,500.00
10	Concrete Curb and Gutter (Type A UCS #105)	84	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 238.10	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 11,760.00
11	4-Inch Sanitary Sewer Lateral (Open Trench or Pipe Burst)	97	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 14,550.00	\$ 238.00	\$ 23,086.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 24,250.00	\$ 123.71	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 77,600.00
12	6-Inch Sanitary Sewer Lateral (Open Trench or Pipe Burst)	21	LF	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 261.90	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 18,900.00
13	6-Inch Sanitary Sewer Main - C900 (Open Trench)	197	LF	\$ 300.00	\$ 59,100.00	\$ 386.00	\$ 76,042.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 98,500.00	\$ 390.86	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 108,350.00
14	6-Inch Sanitary Sewer Main - HDPE (Opent Trench or Pipeburst)	122	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 24,400.00	\$ 238.00	\$ 29,036.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 340.16	\$ 41,500.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 32,940.00
15	SSCO and Backwater Prevention Device (Include Utility Boxes)	8	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 13,400.00
16	Sanitary Sewer Rodding Inlet (Include Utility Box)	2	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
17	SSMH Rehabilitation	1	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 9,990.00	\$ 9,990.00
<b>Total Bid</b>				\$ 241,750.00		\$ 241,944.00		\$ 282,085.00		\$ 304,500.00		\$ 390,200.00	

City of Sausalito  
Woodward Ave Sewer Main Realignment  
Bid Opening: Tuesday October 3, 2PM

ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	Michael Paul Co., Inc		WR Forde Associates, Inc.		Corcus Construction Inc.	
				UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 27,125.00	\$ 27,125.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 51,716.00	\$ 51,716.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
3	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4	Construction Layout	1	LS	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	Utility Potholing	1	LS	\$ 19,003.00	\$ 19,003.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
6	Remove Pavement & Base	1,200	SF	\$ 33.75	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,000.00
7	Remove Curb & Gutter	84	LF	\$ 58.05	\$ 4,876.20	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,300.00
8	SSMH Abandonment	2	EA	\$ 14,480.00	\$ 28,960.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 25,000.00
9	Traffic Rated Concrete Pavement	290	SF	\$ 202.50	\$ 58,725.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,050.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 14,500.00
10	Concrete Curb and Gutter (Type A UCS #105)	84	LF	\$ 245.00	\$ 20,580.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,300.00
11	4-Inch Sanitary Sewer Lateral (Open Trench or Pipe Burst)	97	LF	\$ 251.00	\$ 24,347.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 22,795.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 58,200.00
12	6-Inch Sanitary Sewer Lateral (Open Trench or Pipe Burst)	21	LF	\$ 297.00	\$ 6,237.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 12,600.00
13	6-Inch Sanitary Sewer Main - C900 (Open Trench)	197	LF	\$ 293.00	\$ 57,721.00	\$ 479.00	\$ 94,363.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 177,300.00
14	6-Inch Sanitary Sewer Main - HDPE (Opent Trench or Pipeburst)	122	LF	\$ 344.00	\$ 41,968.00	\$ 479.00	\$ 58,438.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 109,800.00
15	SSCO and Backwater Prevention Device (Include Utility Boxes)	8	EA	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 17,280.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 7,600.00
16	Sanitary Sewer Rodding Inlet (Include Utility Box)	2	EA	\$ 1,761.50	\$ 3,523.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
17	SSMH Rehabilitation	1	EA	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
<b>Total Bid</b>				\$ 405,861.20		\$ 426,926.00		\$ 542,625.00	